CHAMPIONSHIP
STOCK 50

Logan Miller
Cooper Jazikoff
Julian Hackett
Logan Sonneborn
Jaxson Bowen
Bruno Bolonas
Maverick Tancredi

STOCK 110
Julian Agam
Trevor Shields
Chase Jazikoff
Abigail Brown
Douglas Finnerty
Caleb Barrow
Julian Hackett
Christian Berlowitz
Zach Tancredi
Jaxson Bowen
Cooper Jazikoff
Carina Tancredi
Carina Tancredi
Mahika Bashyam

STOCK 125
Logan Barrow
Caleb Barrow
Julian Agam
Trevor Shields
Chris Clark

GP 110

Julian Agam
Trevor Shields
Chase Jazikoff
Christian Berlowitz
Julian Hackett

GP 160

Chase Jazikoff
Christian Berlowitz
Levi Martinez
Gabrella Giganti
Trevor Shields
Julian Agam

GP 190

Logan Barrow
Connor Raymond
Trevor Shields
Blake Sorrentino

SUPERMOTO
William Finnerty
Frankie Kagiwada
Chris Clark

Logan Sonneborn
Trevor Shields
Jimmy Beck
Gabrella Giganti
Howard Sonneborn

POINTS

300
280
248
224
212
204
200

298
280
260
252
248
245
217
212
138
80
74
68
64
50

280
219
214
102

90

338
265
264
229
108

262
245
183
82
35
25

228
140
140
120

240
185
140
102
90
87
84
65



